CWT Series

Modle

Width of Material ([mm)
Thickness of Material (mm)
Feeding Upper Rolls (mm)
Feeding Lower Rolls (mm)
Leveler Rolls (mm)

Leveler Motor (mm)

Leveler Inverter ([mm)

Optional:

CWT-150

150

30 x 20 pcs

0.75

CWT-200

200

30 x 20 pcs

0.75

CT Series Electronically Controlled Horizontal Uncoiler

Mode

Coil Weight (kg)

Max. Cool 0.D. (mm)

Rotational Speed (R.P.M)

Uncoiler Motaor (HP)

Uncoiler Inverter (kW)

CWT-300

300

0.2~1.0

60 x 1 pce

60 x 1 pce

30 x 20 pcs

1.5

CT-1000

1000

1/2

0.75

CWT-400

400

30 x 20 pcs

1.5

1000

All specifications, dimensions and design characteristics shown in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.

CWT-500

500

30 x 20 pcs

1.5

CT-1500

CWT-600

600

30 x 20 pcs

2.2



